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Rabbi J Sager MA B.Ed NPQH FCCT 

Est. 1954 

Founding Principal: 

Rabbi E Halpern   זצ״ל   

Menahel: 

Rabbi S Roitenbarg   א''טישל   

IMPORTANT TERM DATES:  SUMMER 2024 / ד״פתש  
 

 
 
 

Parents will receive letters closer to the time with specific information regarding events taking place below. 
 
 
 

 

SUMMER TERM I 

Thursday 2nd May Summer term starts – 8.40am 

Monday 6th May 9.30am – 12.30pm 

Monday 13th – Thursday 16th May Year 6 SATs Week 

Friday 24th May 9.30am – 12.00pm 

Sunday 26th May בעומר ל״ג    

Monday 27th May 9.30am – 12.30pm 

w/b Monday 3rd June   Year 4 Multiplication Check Week 

w/b Monday 3rd June   ISP reviews begin 

Monday 10th June 9.30am – 12.30pm 

Tuesday 11th June 9.30am – 12.00pm 

Wednesday 12th & Thursday 13th June שבועות 

Friday 14th June 9.30am – 12.00pm 

SUMMER TERM II 

w/b Monday 17th June   Year 1 Phonics Check Week 

Tuesday 18th June Sports Day: Reception – Year 2 in morning. Years 3 – 6 in afternoon 
(location tbc) 

Tuesday 25th June Class photos – whole school 

Thursday 27th June Special pupil event: ‘I teach, you teach’ 

w/b 24th June Year 2 summer assessments 

w/b 1st July Years 1, 3, 4 & 5  Summer Assessments 

Friday 5th July Instruments/Singing concert I 

Monday 8th July Year 6  70th Anniversary Fayre 

Wednesday 10th July Parents reading with their children (Years 3 – 6): 3.30 – 4.15pm 

Thursday 11th July Parents reading with their children (Reception – Year 2) : 3.30 – 4.15pm 

Friday 12th July Instruments/Singing concert II 

w/b Monday 15th July Special Week: ‘Our Futures’ 

w/b Monday 15th July Bleep Test Week in PE 

Tuesday 16th July New Reception Parents Evening:  8.15 – 9.15pm 

P.T.O 
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Wednesday 17th & Thursday 18th July Year 6 Residential 

Wednesday 17th & Thursday 18th July Whole school Pupil Progress Meetings 

w/b 22nd July ‘Le Tour de Pardes’  (specific day, weather dependent) 

Monday 22nd July Coffee and Cream Cakes with the Menahel & Headteacher: 9.00 – 10.00am 

Tuesday 23rd July בתמוז עשר שבעה    (school finishes at 1.40pm) 

Wednesday 24th July Annual Prize-Giving Ceremony 

Friday 26th July Pupil reports sent home 

Friday 26th July Summer term House Quiz 

Monday 29th July  Class Transition Afternoon 

Tuesday 30th July Year 6 Graduation Evening: 7.00 – 8.45pm 

Thursday 1st August School year ends: 1.00pm 

Friday 2nd – Monday 12th August 9.30am – 12.30pm 

 
 

Other information to note 
 Dates above are as exact as possible but may be open to change.  

 Class outings to be arranged by teachers and parents advised thereafter. 

 Friday school finishes at 3.05pm throughout the Summer term, unless indicated otherwise. 

 Reception Chumash Seudah – date to be confirmed. 
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